Base CRI       Color Temp. Rated Average
life
MOL
(in.)
DLC LISTED
Y/N
**
Ordering Code
E39 82
82
82
82
50.000 7.87 Y5000KYCLS-30W-E39 5000K 400030
E39 50.000 9.72 Y5000KYCLS-60W-E39 5000K
YCLS-120W-E39 5000K
720060
E39 50.000 10.35 Y5000KYCLS-90W-E39 5000K 1360090
E39 50.000 10.83
MOD
(in.)
3.78
3.78
3.78
4.84 Y5000K18600120
Watt (W) Lumens
YES LED Corn Lamps
LED LIGHTING INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIGHTING
YES LED Corn Bulbs